All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group II at +20°C.
118 Webshop Service 300,000 stock lines   •   Re-Coding service   •   Order online 24/7/365   •   Fast Delivery
2
type 240/M2 red
type 270/M2
Outstanding value!
Order example: MUR 14 ES **
Designation for the options:
NPT thread  . . . . . . . . . . . .-NPT
�
Thread Thread SW1) Length1)
MU 50 MSV MU 50 MS MU 50 A MU 50 ES M5 M5 8 11
MU 185 MSV --- --- MU 185 ES G 1/8“ M5 --- ---
MU 18 MSV MU 18 MS MU 18 A MU 18 ES G 1/8“ G 1/8“ 14 18
MU 1418 MSV --- --- MU 1418 ES G 1/4“ G 1/8“ --- ---
MU 14 MSV MU 14 MS MU 14 A MU 14 ES G 1/4“ G 1/4“ 17 26
MU 3818 MSV --- --- --- G 3/8“ G 1/8“ 22 20
MU 3814 MSV --- --- MU 3814 ES G 3/8“ G 1/4“ --- ---
MU 38 MSV MU 38 MS MU 38 A MU 38 ES G 3/8“ G 3/8“ 22 26
MU 1218 MSV --- --- --- G 1/2“ G 1/8“ 24 22
MU 1214 MSV --- --- --- G 1/2“ G 1/4“ 27 27
MU 1238 MSV --- --- MU 1238 ES G 1/2“ G 3/8“ --- ---
MU 12 MSV MU 12 MS MU 12 A MU 12 ES G 1/2“ G 1/2“ 27 30
MU 3412 MSV --- --- MU 3412 ES G 3/4“ G 1/2“ --- ---
MU 34 MSV MU 34 MS --- MU 34 ES G 3/4“ G 3/4“ 32 36
MU 1034 MSV --- --- MU 1034 ES G 1“  G 3/4“ --- ---
MU 10 MSV MU 10 MS --- MU 10 ES G 1“ G 1“ 41 40
--- --- --- MU 11410 ES G 11/4“ G 1“ 50 48
--- --- --- MU 114 ES G 11/4“ G 11/4“ 50 48
--- --- --- MU 112 ES G 11/2“ G 11/2“ 55 48
--- --- --- MU 20 ES G 2“  G 2“ 70 56
1) Details apply for the brass type. For all other types, please ask.
Sleeves/reducing sleeves - hexagonal up to 40 bar
Threaded sockets PVC-UMany additional
products and sizes are
available in our
Online Shop!
Order example: MU ** PVC
Designation for the options:
Size, e.g.  . . . . . . . . . . .-38
�
Sleeves
Standard type
Standard type
Type 16 bar
brass
Type 16 bar
brass nickel-pl.
Type 16 bar
aluminium
Type 40 bar
AISI 316Ti
Thread Thread Thread Thread
--- G 1/8“ G 1/8“ MUR 18 ES MU 18 ST Rp 1/8“ Rp 1/8“
--- G 1/4“ G 1/8“ MUR 1418 ES --- Rp 1/4“ Rp 1/8“
MUR 14 MS G 1/4“ G 1/4“ MUR 14 ES* MU 14 ST Rp 1/4“ Rp 1/4“
--- G 3/8“ G 1/8“ MUR 3818 ES --- Rp 3/8“ Rp 1/8“
MUR 3814 MS G 3/8“ G 1/4“ MUR 3814 ES MU 3814 ST Rp 3/8“ Rp 1/4“
MUR 38 MS G 3/8“ G 3/8“ MUR 38 ES* MU 38 ST Rp 3/8“ Rp 3/8“
--- G 1/2“ G 1/8“ MUR 1218 ES --- Rp 1/2“ Rp 1/8“
--- G 1/2“ G 1/4“ MUR 1214 ES MU 1214 ST Rp 1/2“ Rp 1/4“
MUR 1238 MS G 1/2“ G 3/8“ MUR 1238 ES MU 1238 ST Rp 1/2“ Rp 3/8“
MUR 12 MS G 1/2“ G 1/2“ MUR 12 ES* MU 12 ST Rp 1/2“ Rp 1/2“
--- G 3/4“ G 1/4“ MUR 3414 ES --- Rp 3/4“ Rp 1/4“
--- G 3/4“ G 3/8“ MUR 3438 ES MU 3438 ST Rp 3/4“ Rp 3/8“
MUR 3412 MS G 3/4“ G 1/2“ MUR 3412 ES MU 3412 ST Rp 3/4“ Rp 1/2“
MUR 34 MS G 3/4“ G 3/4“ MUR 34 ES* MU 34 ST Rp 3/4“ Rp 3/4“
--- G 1“ G 3/8“ MUR 1038 ES --- Rp 1“ Rp 3/8“
MUR 1012 MS G 1“ G 1/2“ MUR 1012 ES MU 1012 ST Rp 1“ Rp 1/2“
MUR 1034 MS G 1“ G 3/4“ MUR 1034 ES MU 1034 ST Rp 1“ Rp 3/4“
MUR 10 MS G 1“ G 1“ MUR 10 ES* MU 10 ST Rp 1“ Rp 1“
--- G 11/4“ G 1/2“ MUR 11412 ES MU 11412 ST Rp 11/4“ Rp 1/2“
--- G 11/4“ G 3/4“ MUR 11434 ES MU 11434 ST Rp 11/4“ Rp 3/4“
MUR 11410 MS G 11/4“ G 1“ MUR 11410 ES MU 11410 ST Rp 11/4“ Rp 1“
MUR 114 MS G 11/4“ G 11/4“ MUR 114 ES* MU 114 ST Rp 11/4“ Rp 11/4“
--- G 11/2“ G 3/4“ MUR 11234 ES MU 11234 ST Rp 11/2“ Rp 3/4“
--- G 11/2“ G 1“ MUR 11210 ES MU 11210 ST Rp 11/2“ Rp 1“
MUR 112114 MS G 11/2“ G 11/4“ MUR 112114 ES MU 112114 ST Rp 11/2“ Rp 11/4“
MUR 112 MS G 11/2“ G 11/2“ MUR 112 ES* MU 112 ST Rp 11/2“ Rp 11/2“
--- G 2“ G 3/4“ MUR 2034 ES MU 2034 ST Rp 2“ Rp 3/4“
--- G 2“ G 1“ MUR 2010 ES MU 2010 ST Rp 2“ Rp 1“
--- G 2“ G 11/4“ MUR 20114 ES MU 20114 ST Rp 2“ Rp 11/4“
MUR 20112 MS G 2“ G 11/2“ MUR 20112 ES MU 20112 ST Rp 2“ Rp 11/2“
MUR 20 MS G 2“ G 2“ MUR 20 ES* MU 20 ST Rp 2“ Rp 2“
--- G 21/2“ G 11/2“ --- MU 212112 ST Rp 21/2“ Rp 11/2“
--- G 21/2“ G 2“ --- MU 21220 ST Rp 21/2“ Rp 2“
--- G 21/2“ G 21/2“ MUR 212 ES MU 212 ST Rp 21/2“ Rp 21/2“
--- G 3“ G 11/2“ --- MU 30112 ST Rp 3“ Rp 11/2“
--- G 3“ G 2“ --- MU 3020 ST Rp 3“ Rp 2“
--- G 3“ G 21/2“ --- MU 30212 ST Rp 3“ Rp 21/2“
--- G 3“ G 3“ MUR 30 ES MU 30 ST Rp 3“ Rp 3“
--- G 4“ G 2“ --- MU 4020 ST Rp 4“ Rp 2“
--- G 4“ G 21/2“ --- MU 40212 ST Rp 4“ Rp 21/2“
--- G 4“ G 3“ --- MU 4030 ST Rp 4“ Rp 3“
--- G 4“ G 4“ MUR 40 ES MU 40 ST Rp 4“ Rp 4“
* optional: NPT thread -NPT
Sleeves/reducing sleeves - round up to 25 bar
Type 16 bar
brass
Type 16 bar
AISI 316
Type 25 bar mall.
cast iron galv.